
Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 229  Preliminary Pony 1C (Title)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: E

Chris

Paston

Mary

Craine

294916 Atherson 
Reservation

Piper Crake 69.17% 71.46% 70.312% 11 1

295649 Bollinger RD Katie Fitzsimons 68.54% 67.08% 67.813% 22 2

286026 Coroview Kingston Everley Gilmore 67.92% 65.21% 66.562% 33 4

237954 Mr Mexico Rebecca Dickens 66.25% 65.83% 66.042% 44 3

30012 Amberidge Silver 
Glint

Sienna Durney 63.96% 62.71% 63.333% 55 6

294120 Waimakariri 
Summers Gold

Emma Dickons 62.92% 63.33% 63.125% 66 5

287441 WFS Royal Jester Olive Menzies 62.50% 59.79% 61.146% 77 8

282922 Good Luck Charlie 
Mate

Eilidh Gilmour 62.50% 59.17% 60.834% 87 9

295990 Troon Musician Katy Payne 60.00% 61.04% 60.521% 99 7

5:52:08 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Preliminary Pony of the Year 2024
Rider Horse Total 218 - 1B 229 - 1C

-2023 -2023

1 Piper Crake Atherson Reservation 50 20 30

2 Katie Fitzsimons Bollinger RD 46.5 18 28.5

3 Everley Gilmore Coroview Kingston 44 17 27

4 Rebecca Dickens Mr Mexico 41.5 16 25.5

5 Aggie Shearer Waimakariri Summers Gold 41.5 19 22.5

6 Sienna Durney Amberidge Silver Glint 38 14 24

7 Eilidh Gilmour Good Luck Charlie Mate 34.5 15 19.5

8 Olive Menzies WFS Royal Jester 33 12 21

9 Katy Payne Troon Musician 31 13 18



Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 230  Novice Pony Musical Freestyle (Title)

Back # Horse Rider TotalTech Place

Pos: C Pos: B

Robin

Friend

Mura

Love
Artistic

293045 Braeburn Park Pure Zoe Lawn

71.250% 72.417%

71.833 1
1 1

71.250

71.250

68.333

76.500 69.79 73.87

Tech

Art

Total

291843 Daizey SF Rowan Beere

68.125% 67.292%

67.708 2
2 2

67.500

68.750

65.833

68.750 66.66 68.75

Tech

Art

Total

288311 The Midnight Shado Violet Jones

66.875% 67.084%

66.979 3
4 3

67.500

66.250

64.167

70.000 65.83 68.12

Tech

Art

Total

286290 Pine Eyre Dash Lig Mckenzie Burrell

65.625% 66.417%

66.021 4
5 4

66.250

65.000

64.583

68.250 65.41 66.62

Tech

Art

Total

293727 Sandhill Prince Cha Claudia Younger

67.292% 62.625%

64.958 5
3 10

67.083

67.500

61.250

64.000 64.16 65.75

Tech

Art

Total

292064 Woodlands Park G Aimee Howell

64.792% 64.375%

64.583 6
6 7

63.333

66.250

62.500

66.250 62.91 66.25

Tech

Art

Total

293495 Cashins Thunder St Frankie Lawn

64.584% 64.584%

64.583 7
7 6

64.167

65.000

64.167

65.000 64.16 65.00

Tech

Art

Total

251886 Alpine Park Waterc Maija Panins

63.334% 65.417%

64.375 8
9 5

62.917

63.750

62.083

68.750 62.50 66.25

Tech

Art

Total

11:23:35 a.m.Friday, 8 March 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line, view entries, draws and results



Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 230  Novice Pony Musical Freestyle (Title)

Back # Horse Rider TotalTech Place

Pos: C Pos: B

Robin

Friend

Mura

Love
Artistic

288488 Flaxhill Golden Dust Adison Hall

62.709% 64.375%

63.542 9
10 7

61.667

63.750

63.750

65.000 62.70 64.37

Tech

Art

Total

292710 Rotherwood Peep t Maddy Bostock

63.959% 62.917%

63.438 10
8 9

61.667

66.250

60.833

65.000 61.25 65.62

Tech

Art

Total

235456 Midnight Allure Tara McNair

55.834% 56.209%

56.021 11
11 11

54.167

57.500

54.167

58.250 54.16 57.87

Tech

Art

Total

11:23:35 a.m.Friday, 8 March 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line, view entries, draws and results



Novice Pony of the Year 2024
Rider Horse Total 219 - 2B 230 - FTM2

-2023 -2023

1 Rowan Beere Daizey SF 45.5 17 28.5

2 Claudia Younger Sandhill Prince Charming 43 19 24

3 Aimee Howell Woodlands Park Gold Coin 40.5 18 22.5

4 Zoe Lawn Braeburn Park Pure Soprano 40 10 30

5 Mckenzie Burrell Pine Eyre Dash Light 39.5 14 25.5

6 Violet Jones The Midnight Shadow 39 12 27

7 Adison Hall Flaxhill Golden Dust 38 20 18

8 Maija Panins Alpine Park Watercolour 34.5 15 19.5

9 Maddy Bostock Rotherwood Peep to the Stars 32.5 16 16.5

10 Frankie Lawn Cashins Thunder Struck 32 11 21

11 Tara McNair Midnight Allure 28 13 15



Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 231  Elementary Pony Musical Freestyle (Title)

Back # Horse Rider TotalTech Place

Pos: C Pos: E

Robin

Friend

Mura

Love
Artistic

286459 Dragonbach Master Katy Payne

71.000% 69.667%

70.333 1
1 2

71.000

71.000

66.333

73.000 68.66 72.00

Tech

Art

Total

288553 Miss Golden Delicio Katie Fitzsimons

66.500% 73.167%

69.833 2
4 1

66.000

67.000

70.333

76.000 68.16 71.50

Tech

Art

Total

291290 KS Mr Postman Brooklyn Rankin

70.500% 67.067%

68.783 3
2 4

69.000

72.000

65.333

68.800 67.16 70.40

Tech

Art

Total

245618 Almost Legal Scarlett Rodd

67.834% 69.100%

68.467 4
3 3

67.667

68.000

67.000

71.200 67.33 69.60

Tech

Art

Total

284637 Shes Got Soul Teagan McCaughey

61.834% 62.667%

62.250 5
5 5

61.667

62.000

59.333

66.000 60.50 64.00

Tech

Art

Total

285483 Sandhill Trussardi Olivia Younger

59.667% 59.000%

59.333 6
6 6

58.333

61.000

55.000

63.000 56.66 62.00

Tech

Art

Total

234100 Thumbellina II Ava Musker

0.000% 0.000%

R
0 0

Tech

Art

Total

11:24:17 a.m.Friday, 8 March 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line, view entries, draws and results



Elementary Pony of the Year 2024
Rider Horse Total 220 - 3C 231 - FTM3

-2023 -2023

1 Katie Fitzsimons Miss Golden Delicious 48.5 20 28.5

2 Katy Payne Dragonbach Master Rielly 46 16 30

3 Brooklyn Rankin KS Mr Postman 46 19 27

4 Scarlett Rodd Almost Legal 43.5 18 25.5

5 Olivia Younger Sandhill Trussardi 39.5 17 22.5

6 Teagan McCaughey Shes Got Soul 39 15 24

7 Ava Musker Thumbellina II 14 14 0



Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 232  Elementary Horse 3C (Title)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: B

Linda

Warren-

Davey

Margs

Carline

292105 Donnerock EH Mikayla Wildermoth 74.02% 69.51% 71.768% 11 1

292259 Vollrath Lorde Helen Young 68.42% 67.07% 67.744% 22 3

287268 Royal MH Samantha Wells 68.29% 65.98% 67.135% 33 5

290543 Vollrath Legacy II Suzanne Halligan 66.59% 67.07% 66.829% 44 3

291977 Carbon Copy STS Toni Louisson 66.10% 67.44% 66.769% 55 2

290441 Don Fredrico Kelly Diack 64.15% 64.76% 64.451% 67 6

294226 Motutangi Kalissa Kimberley Blucher 64.76% 61.59% 63.170% 76 9

294467 Jacquart SSH Jacinda Younger 62.56% 63.17% 62.866% 88 7

251780 Astek Vendetta Sandra Cozens 62.07% 62.56% 62.317% 99 8

235860 Paolita Lucy Kenah 57.20% 60.24% 58.719% 1011 10

282803 Aratoro Lass Miranda Ritchie 57.68% 59.27% 58.475% 1110 11

288012 Arundel II Joanna Harrison 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

5:52:09 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Elementary Horse of the Year 2024
Rider Horse Total 224 - FTM3 232 - 3C

-2023 -2023

1 Mikayla Wildermoth Donnerock EH 50 30 20

2 Helen Young Vollrath Lorde 47.5 28.5 19

3 Samantha Wells Royal MH 45 27 18

4 Toni Louisson Carbon Copy STS 41.5 25.5 16

5 Suzanne Halligan Vollrath Legacy II 41 24 17

6 Kelly Diack Don Fredrico 36 21 15

7 Sandra Cozens Astek Vendetta 34.5 22.5 12

8 Jacinda Younger Jacquart SSH 32.5 19.5 13

9 Lucy Kenah Paolita 27.5 16.5 11

10 Miranda Ritchie Aratoro Lass 25 15 10

11 Joanna Harrison Arundel II 18 18 0

12 Kimberley Blucher Motutangi Kalissa 14 0 14



Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 233  Pony of the Year (Med level) (Title)

Back # Horse Rider TotalTech Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Ricky

McMillan

Betty

Brown

Judith

Cunningham
Artistic

Pos: M

Helen

Hughes-Keen

Pos: B

Barbara

Chalmers

292936 Rheinhart's Steel Piper Crake

69.650% 69.100% 67.800%

68.895 1
1 2 3

66.500

72.800

67.000

71.200

64.000

71.600

69.275% 2

66.750

71.800

68.650% 1

66.500

70.800 66.15 71.64

Tech

Art

Total

247262 Greenmoor Euphori Paige Fitzgerald

69.150% 66.900% 68.200%

68.615 2
2 5 1

66.500

71.800

65.000

68.800

65.000

71.400

70.725% 1

68.250

73.200

68.100% 2

64.000

72.200 65.75 71.48

Tech

Art

Total

291978 Kenda Park Sirocco Maddy Bostock

66.500% 70.250% 68.000%

67.835 3
3 1 2

63.000

70.000

67.500

73.000

65.000

71.000

69.125% 3

66.250

72.000

65.300% 5

63.000

67.600 64.95 70.72

Tech

Art

Total

287275 Pied Piper Trick or Zoe Lawn

65.800% 68.150% 66.075%

66.885 4
4 3 4

63.000

68.600

65.500

70.800

62.750

69.400

67.925% 4

65.250

70.600

66.475% 4

63.750

69.200 64.05 69.72

Tech

Art

Total

243984 Kingslea Busy Bee Alice Murfitt

65.375% 67.725% 64.950%

65.965 5
6 4 6

61.750

69.000

65.250

70.200

63.500

66.400

67.225% 5

64.250

70.200

64.550% 6

61.500

67.600 63.25 68.68

Tech

Art

Total

235944 Gangnam Style Rachael Le Miere

65.400% 66.825% 65.800%

65.630 6
5 6 5

63.000

67.800

65.250

68.400

63.000

68.600

65.800% 6

64.000

67.600

64.325% 7

63.250

65.400 63.70 67.56

Tech

Art

Total

284130 Asti Riley Chase

64.700% 64.975% 60.175%

64.150 7
7 7 7

62.000

67.400

62.750

67.200

55.750

64.600

63.875% 7

61.750

66.000

67.025% 3

65.250

68.800 61.50 66.80

Tech

Art

Total

248181 Heritage Don Quilla Brooklyn Rankin

58.825% 59.750% 59.800%

59.400 8
8 8 8

57.250

60.400

59.500

60.000

59.000

60.600

59.375% 8

58.750

60.000

59.250% 8

58.500

60.000 58.60 60.20

Tech

Art

Total

11:41:06 a.m.Friday, 8 March 2024

Go to www.evoevents.co.nz to make your entry on-line, view entries, draws and results



Dressage Pony of the Year 2024
Rider Horse Total 221 - 233 -

FEIPnyIND22 FEIPyMFS

1 Piper Crake Rheinhart's Steel 49 19 30

2 Paige Fitzgerald Greenmoor Euphoria 48.5 20 28.5

3 Alice Murfitt Kingslea Busy Bee 42 18 24

4 Maddy Bostock Kenda Park Sirocco 41 14 27

5 Zoe Lawn Pied Piper Trick or Treat 40.5 15 25.5

6 Rachael Le Miere Gangnam Style 38.5 16 22.5

7 Brooklyn Rankin Heritage Don Quilla 36.5 17 19.5

8 Riley Chase Asti 34 13 21



Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 234  FEI Young Rider CDIY

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Susan

Hobson

Angela

Peixin Huai

Sandra

Smith

Pos: Pos: B

Betty

Brown

Maria

Schwennes

en

287413 Dolcetto II Samantha Belsham 69.56% 66.77% 66.62% 68.059% 11 4 3 67.65% 69.71%1 1

248125 Don Tobio Morgan Abel-Pattinson 66.62% 68.97% 66.03% 66.971% 22 1 4 67.65% 65.59%1 4

249547 Sayonara FE Rebecca Mobberley 65.88% 68.09% 67.06% 66.853% 33 2 2 65.29% 67.94%4 2

230352 Ruanuku R Gemma Lewis 64.27% 67.06% 68.97% 66.794% 44 3 1 67.65% 66.03%1 3

234505 Seraphim FE Kimberley Clearwater 63.82% 62.79% 61.91% 62.206% 55 5 5 61.03% 61.47%5 5

5:52:09 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 235  Elanco Advanced Musical Freestyle (Title)

Back # Horse Rider TotalTech Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Maria

Schwennesen

Margs

Carline

Carol

Eivers
Artistic

Pos: M

Susan

Hobson

Pos: B

Robin

Friend

251929 HPH Furst Welcom Amy Sage

73.075% 73.750% 69.250%

72.375 1
1 1 2

70.750

75.400

70.500

77.000

68.500

70.000

72.425% 1

70.250

74.600

73.375% 1

71.750

75.000 70.35 74.40

Tech

Art

Total

249664 Santana MH Cindy Wiffin

71.350% 70.300% 68.750%

70.445 2
2 4 3

67.500

75.200

67.000

73.600

66.500

71.000

69.950% 4

68.500

71.400

71.875% 2

70.750

73.000 68.05 72.84

Tech

Art

Total

242982 Donneregal Philippa McLeod

68.025% 71.225% 68.375%

69.480 3
9 2 5

64.250

71.800

66.250

76.200

65.750

71.000

71.900% 2

70.000

73.800

67.875% 3

66.750

69.000 66.60 72.36

Tech

Art

Total

251653 SWE Diamant Ster Philippa Gibbons

70.650% 68.425% 70.000%

69.220 4
4 6 1

68.500

72.800

66.250

70.600

69.000

71.000

70.775% 3

69.750

71.800

66.250% 8

66.500

66.000 68.00 70.44

Tech

Art

Total

245067 Airthrey Roll X Angela Lloyd

69.925% 68.350% 68.750%

68.595 5
5 7 3

65.250

74.600

64.500

72.200

67.500

70.000

69.450% 5

67.500

71.400

66.500% 7

66.000

67.000 66.15 71.04

Tech

Art

Total

292049 Epiton MD Kirsty Schist

69.600% 68.625% 66.750%

68.195 6
6 5 7

67.000

72.200

65.250

72.000

64.500

69.000

69.375% 6

68.750

70.000

66.625% 5

66.250

67.000 66.35 70.04

Tech

Art

Total

242964 Royal Dream Eva van den Brink

71.025% 71.100% 63.000%

67.680 7
3 3 11

68.250

73.800

70.000

72.200

61.000

65.000

66.650% 10

64.500

68.800

66.625% 5

66.250

67.000 66.00 69.36

Tech

Art

Total

246052 Hot Gossip Holly Hanson

66.850% 67.625% 68.125%

67.570 8
10 8 6

62.500

71.200

67.250

68.000

66.250

70.000

67.625% 8

66.250

69.000

67.625% 4

67.250

68.000 65.90 69.24

Tech

Art

Total

1:38:17 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 235  Elanco Advanced Musical Freestyle (Title)

Back # Horse Rider TotalTech Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Maria

Schwennesen

Margs

Carline

Carol

Eivers
Artistic

Pos: M

Susan

Hobson

Pos: B

Robin

Friend

292009 Oldbrooke Debut Hanna Luostari

69.375% 67.150% 64.750%

66.525 9
7 9 9

65.750

73.000

62.500

71.800

63.500

66.000

66.975% 9

64.750

69.200

64.375% 10

64.750

64.000 64.25 68.80

Tech

Art

Total

284841 L'homme du jour Belinda Greenfield

68.475% 65.050% 65.000%

66.350 10
8 10 8

64.750

72.200

63.500

66.600

64.000

66.000

67.725% 7

65.250

70.200

65.500% 9

65.000

66.000 64.50 68.20

Tech

Art

Total

252504 Ganache MH Kathryn Corry

57.650% 62.125% 63.875%

62.830 11
11 11 10

51.500

63.800

59.250

65.000

62.750

65.000

66.375% 11

63.750

69.000

64.125% 11

64.250

64.000 60.30 65.36

Tech

Art

Total

239338 Eva Amiral Ella Cooper-Levin

55.475% 58.925% 60.500%

58.485 12
12 12 12

52.750

58.200

56.250

61.600

58.000

63.000

59.150% 12

56.500

61.800

58.375% 12

58.750

58.000 56.45 60.52

Tech

Art

Total

248328 Rata Mill Liberty Elizabeth Orr

50.800% 54.375% 49.625%

53.510 13
13 13 13

45.000

56.600

48.750

60.000

46.250

53.000

54.750% 13

47.500

62.000

58.000% 13

58.000

58.000 49.10 57.92

Tech

Art

Total

1:38:18 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Advanced Horse of the Year 2024
Rider Horse Total 227 - 6C 235 - FTM6

-2023 -2023

1 Amy Sage HPH Furst Welcome 49 19 30

2 Cindy Wiffin Santana MH 46.5 18 28.5

3 Philippa McLeod Donneregal 44 17 27

4 Kirsty Schist Epiton MD 42.5 20 22.5

5 Philippa Gibbons SWE Diamant Stern 41.5 16 25.5

6 Angela Lloyd Airthrey Roll X 39 15 24

7 Eva van den Brink Royal Dream 35 14 21

8 Hanna Luostari Oldbrooke Debut 30 12 18

9 Belinda Greenfield L'homme du jour 29.5 13 16.5

10 Kathryn Corry Ganache MH 26 11 15

11 Elizabeth Orr Rata Mill Liberty 22 10 12

12 Holly Hanson Hot Gossip 19.5 0 19.5

13 Ella Cooper-Levin Eva Amiral 13.5 0 13.5



Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 236  IRT FEI Medium Tour FEI Intermediate A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Robin

Friend

Mura

Love

Margs

Carline

Pos: Pos: B

Linda

Warren-

Davey

Chris

Paston

244019 Flute Noir Nicole Sweney 67.94% 63.38% 67.21% 65.618% 11 1 1 65.59% 63.97%2 1

250856 Dolce Vita RB Mandy Littlejohn 61.91% 62.79% 62.65% 63.441% 22 3 3 66.47% 63.38%1 2

245986 Leo Donna Brina Carpenter 61.32% 63.24% 67.21% 63.294% 33 2 1 63.53% 61.18%3 4

240463 Sanderson Amy Hampton 60.15% 58.68% 62.50% 60.500% 44 5 4 59.56% 61.62%4 3

240473 Kinnordy Golda Madison Schollum 55.06% 62.12% 55.35% 57.382% 55 4 5 57.85% 56.53%5 5

5:52:09 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 237  4CYTE FEI Small Tour (Title) FEI Intermediate I

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Vaughn

Cooper

Judith

Cunningha

m

Betty

Brown

Pos: Pos: B

Barbara

Chalmers

Sue

Harris

288472 NSC Furst Rock DW Vanessa Way 76.62% 72.06% 70.44% 72.677% 11 1 1 72.79% 71.47%2 1

251767 Fugato SW Wendi Williamson 76.18% 70.59% 69.71% 72.470% 22 2 2 75.29% 70.59%1 2

287751 Ducati MH Wendi Williamson 68.53% 68.09% 68.24% 67.765% 35 3 3 66.62% 67.35%5 3

284646 Dance Hit SW Susan Tomlin 69.12% 67.94% 66.32% 67.441% 44 4 4 66.47% 67.35%6 3

286344 Just A Spark RE Penny Pearce 67.71% 66.68% 65.94% 66.853% 57 6 5 69.47% 64.47%3 8

288431 GF Yella Fan E' 
SAN Leren

Baldeep Dhillon 69.41% 66.18% 65.88% 66.500% 63 7 6 64.85% 66.18%7 5

290096 NSC Jolie DW Vanessa Way 68.29% 65.65% 64.03% 66.088% 76 8 9 66.82% 65.65%4 6

247695 Neversfelde Rupert Anna Wilson 66.77% 67.06% 65.59% 65.530% 88 5 7 64.12% 64.12%8 9

243331 Anuschka PSH Kathryn Corry 64.85% 64.85% 65.59% 64.588% 99 9 7 63.09% 64.56%9 7

249131 Vollrath Gershwin Jutta Rosenblatt 63.97% 61.77% 62.50% 61.765% 1010 10 10 59.27% 61.32%10 10

251754 HSP Soe Henrike Puketapu 63.00% 58.88% 58.74% 58.706% 1111 11 11 54.91% 58.00%11 11

5:52:09 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 238  FEI Grand Prix (Title) CDI3*

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Helen

Hughes-

Keen

Betty

Brown

Maria

Schwennes

en

Pos: Pos: B

Sandra

Smith

Ricky

McMillan

248124 Don Vito MH Wendi Williamson 70.98% 68.59% 72.83% 71.413% 11 1 1 71.96% 72.72%1 1

236037 Sisters II Etta J Chelsea Callaghan 62.39% 62.94% 62.83% 62.435% 23 2 2 60.11% 63.91%4 2

235570 Hapsburg PSH Liz Hutson 63.15% 62.07% 61.85% 62.087% 32 4 3 62.50% 60.87%3 3

231014 Parkridge Disco SW Brina Carpenter 62.17% 62.17% 60.22% 61.717% 44 3 4 63.37% 60.65%2 4

5:52:09 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 252  FEI Grand Prix (non-title) CDN

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Helen

Hughes-

Keen

Betty

Brown

Maria

Schwennes

en

Pos: Pos: B

Sandra

Smith

Ricky

McMillan

236528 Vollrath Leila Carole Christensen 64.35% 62.50% 63.26% 63.065% 11 3 2 63.15% 62.07%1 2

234218 Ali Baba Jody Hartstone 60.00% 65.76% 62.72% 62.717% 23 1 3 61.41% 63.70%2 1

234952 RM All About Me Amy Sage 60.44% 59.78% 63.70% 61.022% 32 4 1 60.98% 60.22%3 3

243171 Laila Dawn Nicki Sunley 60.00% 63.26% 58.70% 59.978% 43 2 4 60.87% 57.07%4 4

5:52:09 p.m.Friday, 8 March 2024
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Land Rover Horse of the Year 2024

Dressage: Class 255  FEI Junior Individual Test (CDN)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: E Pos: H Pos: C

Judith

Cunningha

m

Barbara

Chalmers

Robin

Friend

Pos: Pos: B

Mary

Craine

Chris

Paston

252658 Georgia MH Piper Crake 70.59% 70.59% 66.18% 68.529% 11 1 2 69.27% 66.03%2 2

291272 CDS Donnerstern Claudia Younger 67.50% 69.56% 65.29% 67.824% 22 2 3 70.29% 66.47%1 1

233775 Arnage Rhumba Augusta Hampton 60.74% 62.65% 66.32% 63.206% 34 3 1 63.97% 62.35%3 3

251204 Rosies Prince 
Charming

Caitlin Robinson 61.62% 61.47% 62.65% 62.147% 43 4 4 63.68% 61.32%4 4
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